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Tripp Lite 6SPDX-15 surge protector Beige 6 AC outlet(s) 120 V

4.572 m

Brand : Tripp Lite

Product name : 65PDX-15

6 NEMA 5-15R, 15A, 120V, Beige

Tripp Lite 6SPDX-15 surge protector Beige 6 AC outlet(s) 120 V 4.572 m:

Product code: 65PDX-15

Tripp Lite's 6SPDX-15 Power Strip offers a convenient method of power distribution in workbench,

wallmount or floor mount applications. Includes 6 NEMA 5-15R output receptacles with 1.505-in. center-

to-center spacing, 15-foot AC line cord and keyhole mounting tabs for installation in a wide variety of
applications. Corded, multi-outlet strip reduces cabling clutter and enables the connection of multiple

electrical devices to a single AC wall socket. Unfiltered electrical pass-through makes the 6SPDX-15 ideal

for distributing alternate waveform UPS or generator power. Features rugged metal housing, lighted
power switch with integrated 15A resettable circuit breaker and attractive beige color scheme.

Power

AC outlets quantity *
AC outlet types *
Nominal input voltage *
AC input frequency
Nominal current output

Features
Product colour *
Material

Wall mountable
Country of origin

Technical details
Compliance certificates

Weight & dimensions
Weight

Cable length *

Width

Depth

Height

6 AC outlet(s)
NEMA 5-15R
120V

50 - 60 Hz
15A

Beige
Metal
v

China

RoHS

1.09 kg
4572 m
349.2 mm
63.5 mm
38.1 mm

Certificates
Certification
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Other features
Input connections
Logistics data
Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

UL1363, cUL

147.3 mm
365.8 mm
50.8 mm
1.41 kg

NEMA 5-15P

297.2 mm
315 mm
381 mm
14.4 kg
10 pc(s)

Master (outer) case GTIN (EAN/UPC) 10037332108071
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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