Tripp Lite 6SPDX-15 surge protector Beige 6 AC outlet(s) 120 V 4.572 m

Brand : Tripp Lite

Product code: 6SPDX-15

Product name : 6SPDX-15

6 NEMA 5-15R, 15A, 120V, Beige

Tripp Lite 6SPDX-15 surge protector Beige 6 AC outlet(s) 120 V 4.572 m:

Tripp Lite's 6SPDX-15 Power Strip offers a convenient method of power distribution in workbench, wallmount or floor mount applications. Includes 6 NEMA 5-15R output receptacles with 1.505-in. centerto-center spacing, 15-foot AC line cord and keyhole mounting tabs for installation in a wide variety of applications. Corded, multi-outlet strip reduces cabling clutter and enables the connection of multiple electrical devices to a single AC wall socket. Unfiltered electrical pass-through makes the 6SPDX-15 ideal for distributing alternate waveform UPS or generator power. Features rugged metal housing, lighted power switch with integrated 15A resettable circuit breaker and attractive beige color scheme.



Power		Certificates	
AC outlet types *NEMNominal input voltage *120AC input frequency50 -	6 AC outlet(s) NEMA 5-15R 120 V 50 - 60 Hz 15 A	Certification	UL1363, cUL
		Packaging data	
		Package width Package depth Package height	147.3 mm 365.8 mm 50.8 mm
Features		Package weight	1.41 kg
Material M Wall mountable 🗸	Beige Metal ✓ China	Other features	
		Input connections	NEMA 5-15P
		Logistics data	
Technical details		Master (outer) case width	297.2 mm
Compliance certificates	RoHS	Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height	315 mm 381 mm
Weight & dimensions		Master (outer) case gross weight	14.4 kg
Weight Cable length * Width Depth	1.09 kg 4.572 m 349.2 mm 63.5 mm	Products per master (outer) case Master (outer) case GTIN (EAN/UPC)	10 pc(s) 10037332108071
Height	38.1 mm		





037332108074

0037332108074

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.